Brim Round LED Surface Mount Disc Light
BRMF Series
Features
This ultra low profile design provides a dramatic look and frameless
construction. Products can be used in various applications including
corridors, closets, hallway, kitchen and anywhere general lighting is needed.
Indoor use only - Wall or ceiling mount.
Outdoor use only - Covered ceiling mount.

Adjustable 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K (CCT).
Rated for 50,000 Hrs. 90 CRI.
Ordering Information:
 White
LED    Lumens   Adjustable CCT  DIA. D
 BRMF05LAJD1WH   9W      2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K  5-3/8"
 BRMF07LAJD4WH         2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K  7"
 BRMF09LAJD4WH    18W               2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K  8-7/8"
 Delivered
BRMF12LAJD4WH  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 11-3/4"
BRMF14LAJD4WH             2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 13-7/8"
1"
1"
1"
1"